
Copans Road Bid Tabulation

Bid Date: 7/20/2017

Subtotal, Site Civil

Subtotal, Landscape

Subtotal, Irrigation

TOTAL BASE BID

CONTINGENCY (10% OF BASE BID)

PERMIT FEES

GRANT TOTAL FOR ALL ITEMS $425,688.00

$164,751.00

$119,452.00

$147,253.00

$431,456.00

$43,145.60

$12,950.00

$487,551.60

$102,195.00

$81,048.00

$202,837.00

$386,080.00

$38,608.00

$1,000.00

$368,323.00

$36,832.30

$4,000.00

$409,155.30

$157,785.00

$85,732.00

$101,593.00

$345,110.00

$34,511.00

$5,000.00

Weekley Asphalt Arazoza Bros.

not incl.

$399,271.95

Engineer's Estimate Stone Concept PE Services

$130,044.50

$72,950.00

$159,980.00

$362,974.50

$36,297.45

$384,621.00

$120,464.00

$45,075.00

$202,784.00


