Copans Road Bid Tabulation

Bid Date: 7/20/2017

	Engineer's Estimate	Stone Concept	PE Services	Weekley Asphalt	Arazoza Bros.
Subtotal, Site Civil	\$130,044.50	\$157,785.00	\$120,464.00	\$102,195.00	\$164,751.00
Subtotal, Landscape	\$72,950.00	\$85,732.00	\$45,075.00	\$81,048.00	\$119,452.00
Culatatal Indication	ć1F0 000 00	Ć101 F02 00	¢202.704.00	ć202 02 7 00	64.47.252.00
Subtotal, Irrigation	\$159,980.00	\$101,593.00	\$202,784.00	\$202,837.00	\$147,253.00
TOTAL BASE BID	\$362,974.50	\$345,110.00	\$368,323.00	\$386,080.00	\$431,456.00
CONTINGENCY (10% OF BASE BID)	\$36,297.45	\$34,511.00	\$36,832.30	\$38,608.00	\$43,145.60
PERMIT FEES	not incl.	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,950.00
GRANT TOTAL FOR ALL ITEMS	\$399,271.95	\$384,621.00	\$409,155.30	\$425,688.00	\$487,551.60